
mailto:wedc.distL%40Lboro.ac.uk?subject=


57

Post
Water, Engineering and Development Centre (WEDC)
Loughborough Water Engineering Group
School of Architecture, Building and Civil Engineering
The John Pickford Building
Loughborough University   
Leicestershire   LE11 3TU  UK

General enquiries
+44 (0) 1509 222885 (with voicemail)

Change of contact details 
If you change your contact details, you must advise the 
University. You should either write or send the information 
using your Loughborough student email account as 
correspondence will not be accepted from any other account. 
Please also let us know at WEDC.

University email address (for non-WEDC issues)  
studentenquiries@lboro.ac.uk

University postal address (for non-WEDC issues)
Student Records and Examinations Office
Academic Registry
Loughborough University
Leicestershire   LE11 3TU   UK

Academic or technical correspondence relating to modules

Module title Module 
Code

Responsible 
Examiner*

Telephone / Email 
+44 (0)1509 ******

Management of Water and Environmental Sanitation Services CVP430 Dr Sam Kayaga
228743 
s.m.kayaga@lboro.ac.uk

Management of Village Water Services CVP432 TBC TBC

Water and the Natural Environment CVP431 Dr Tanja Radu
223808 
t.radu@lboro.ac.uk

Research Methods CVP439 Dr Julie Fisher
222393 
j.fisher1@lboro.ac.uk

Management and Operation of Water Utilities CVP435 Kevin Sansom
222617 
k.r.sansom@lboro.ac.uk

Urban Sanitation Management CVP436 TBC TBC

Household and Communal Sanitation Management CVP434 Rebecca Scott
228309 
r.e.scott@lboro.ac.uk

Disaster Risk Management CVP437 Dr Lee Bosher
222887 
l.bosher@lboro.ac.uk

Humanitarian Water, Sanitation and Hygiene CVP438 TBC TBC

Research Dissertation CVP440 Dr Julie Fisher
222393 
j.fisher1@lboro.ac.uk

For queries about the academic or technical content of a module, course materials, assignment questions, or feedback 
provided on a completed assignment, please contact the relevant Responsible Examiner*. If you use an email, then send a 
copy to wedc.distl@lboro.ac.uk 

* The Responsible Examiner will usually be your module tutor

Correspondence with WEDC by phone and post
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